Annexure-5

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Woolways (India) Limited, In Liquidation; Date of C of Liquidation: 23-9-2019; List of Stakeholders as on 15.10.2022
(Amount in Rs.)
Department | Government | Identific| Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount | Amount | Remarks
ation Date of Amount Amount of | Natureof | amount | Whether | % share % of Voting | contingent | of any |of claims| of claim | ifany
No. receipt claimed claim claim covered by| Lien/attach | in fotal | sharein | Rightsin claim mutual | rejected | under
admitted lien or ment amount of|  total % dues, that verificati
attachmen| removed? claims |amount of may be on
tpending | (Yes/No) | admitted | claim as set-off
disposal % to total
claims
among all
categories.
Employee Central 05-11-2019 6.70,110 5,29,695 |Operational - - 100.00 0.0009 0.0009) - - | L40,415 -
Provident Fund |Government creditors
s
(EPFO)

Total 6,70,110 5,29,695 - - 100.00 0.0009) 0.0009| = - 1,40,415 -




